Speelschema

Ronde

Biljart 1

Veldkamp MT

Liefers A

Bouwhuis H

Barendsen H
#N/B

Biljart 2
Schuurman H
Dam v BJM
Oosterlaar G
Wagenvoord /
Schrijver H

Ronde

Biljart 1

Ruiter H

Veldkamp MT

Nieuwenhover

Kluinhaar K
#N/B

Biljart 2
Kolk G J
Hendriks R
Rijs v K
Wunnink J
Horstman T

8

27
26
24
30

#N/B

20
24
18
26
16

9

29
27
19
23

#N/B

23
23
22
30

3

23-okt

Klasse B

Ruiter H

Nijhof HJA

Kluinhaar K

Nieuwenhoven
#N/B

Hendriks R
Kolk G J
Wunnink J
Rijs v K
Horstman T

Nijhof HJA
Bouwhuis H
Liefers A
Schuurman H
#N/B

Barendsen H
Oosterlaar G
Dam v BJM
Schrijver H
Wagenvoord A
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29
21
23
19

#N/B

23
23
30
22

21
24
26
20

#N/B

30
18
24
16
26



